

VALLABH STEELS LIMITED

Regd. Off: G.T. Road, Village Pawa, Sahnewal, Ludhiana-141 120 (Punjab), India,
 CIN: L27109PB1900PLC004327 Tel: +91-161-2511412-2511413, Fax: +91-161-2511414,
 E-mail: fm.ho@vallabhgroup.com website: www.vallabhgroup.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
 FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018. (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30-09-2018	30-09-2018	30-09-2017
	Unaudited		
Revenue from operations	2834.87	6761.44	3731.32
Net Profit (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	16.05	32.59	18.00
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	20.16	39.93	15.02
Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)	(5.82)	(221.38)	(31.53)
Total comprehensive income (Net of tax)	14.34	(181.45)	(16.51)
Equity Share Capital	495.00	495.00	495.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
- Basic (Rs.)	0.41	0.81	0.30
- Diluted (Rs.)	0.41	0.81	0.30

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website; i.e. www.vallabhgroup.com and also be available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com.

For Vallabh Steels Limited

Place: Ludhiana
 Date: 14.11.2018

Sd/-
 (Kapil Kumar Jain)
 Chairman

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

JAIN MARMO IN

Regd. Office : 47/10, Kiran
 Website: www.jainmarmo.com EMAIL: jainmarmo@jainmarmo.com
 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2018

Particulars

Total Income from operations (net)
 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))
 Equity Share Capital
 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year
 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)
 (for continuing and discontinued operations) -
 1. Basic and Diluted:

The above Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2018 are approved by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 14.11.2018.
 Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.jainmarmo.com).

Place:- Udaipur
 Date:- 14.11.2018



FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CIN No. L72100DL1993PLC179154

Regd. Office: 205, 2nd Floor, Agarwal Chamber IV, 27, Veer Sawarkar Block, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi-92
 Corporate Office: Plot No. 83, NSEZ, Noida Dadri Road, Phase-II, Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida- 201305

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED	YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED
	SEP 30, 2018	MAR 31, 2018	MAR 31, 2017
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,575.52	3,250.39	3,660.14
Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(3,371.26)	(5,836.22)	(4,556.22)
Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	(3,371.26)	(5,836.22)	(4,556.22)
Equity Share Capital	17,095.53	17,095.53	17,095.53
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	17,443.90	18,790.85	18,532.64
Earning Per Share (Rs)* (Not annualised)			
Basic before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.20)	(0.34)	(0.27)
Diluted before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.20)	(0.34)	(0.27)
Basic after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.20)	(0.34)	(0.27)
Diluted after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.20)	(0.34)	(0.27)

Notes

1) Standalone Information

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED	YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED
	SEP 30, 2018	MAR 31, 2018	MAR 31, 2017
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,542.41	2,905.16	2,225.52
Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	120.51	(367.16)	(188.14)
Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	120.51	(367.16)	(188.14)

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites on BSE (www.bseindia.com), on NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company websites (www.fcsld.com)

Place : Noida
 Date : 14th November, 2018

By order of the Board of Directors
 For FCS Software Solutions Ltd
 Sd/-
 (Director)

Mahaan Foods Limited

Regd. Office: Highwinds, National Highway 22, Village Datyar, Parwanoo-173220 (H.P.)
 Tel: 011-43107200, Fax: 011-43107250, E-mail: shubhamjain@mahaanfoods.com, Website: www.mahaanfoods.com
 (CIN : L15419HP1987PLC007356)

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30-09-2018

(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30-09-2018	30-09-2018	30-09-2017
	Unaudited		
Revenue from operations	2834.87	6761.44	3731.32
Net Profit (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	16.05	32.59	18.00
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	20.16	39.93	15.02
Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)	(5.82)	(221.38)	(31.53)
Total comprehensive income (Net of tax)	14.34	(181.45)	(16.51)
Equity Share Capital	495.00	495.00	495.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
- Basic (Rs.)	0.41	0.81	0.30
- Diluted (Rs.)	0.41	0.81	0.30

Corresponding

FORM A - PUBLIC

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
UJALA PUMPS

RELEVANT INFORMATION

- Name of corporate debtor
- Date of incorporation of corporate debtor
- Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered
- Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor
- Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor
- Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor
- Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process
- Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional
- Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board of Insolvency Professionals
- Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional
- Last date for submission of claims
- Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional
- Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)
- (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representative

अपने ऊपर दबाव डालने की बात भी कही।

DP/9350/N/18

lehalis

थाना सिविल लाईन, दिल्ली

फोन: 011-23810633, 23815444



FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CIN No. L72100DL1993PLC179154

Regd. Office: 205, 2nd Floor, Agarwal Chamber IV, 27, Veer Sawarkar Block, Vikas Morg., Shakarpur, Delhi-92

Corporate Office: Plot No. 83, NSEZ, Noida Dadri Road, Phase-II, Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida-201305

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018.

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED SEP 30, 2018	YEAR ENDED MAR 31, 2018	YEAR ENDED MAR 31, 2017
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
Income from Operations (Net)	1,575.62	3,250.39	3,660.14
Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(3,371.26)	(5,836.22)	(4,556.22)
Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	(3,371.26)	(5,836.22)	(4,556.22)
Equity Share Capital	17,095.53	17,095.53	17,095.53
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	17,443.90	18,790.85	18,532.64
Dividend Per Share (Rs)* (Not annualised)			
Profit before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.20)	(0.34)	(0.27)
Loss before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.20)	(0.34)	(0.27)
Profit after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.20)	(0.34)	(0.27)
Loss after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.20)	(0.34)	(0.27)

Standalone Information

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED SEP 30, 2018	YEAR ENDED MAR 31, 2018	YEAR ENDED MAR 31, 2017
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,542.41	2,905.16	2,225.52
Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	120.51	(367.16)	(188.14)
Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	120.51	(367.16)	(188.14)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites on BSE (www.bseindia.com), on NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company websites (www.fcsltd.com).

By order of the Board of Directors
For FCS Software Solutions Ltd
Sd/-
(Director)

Noida
14th November, 2018

विधि
प्रकाशित
में सहाय
उम्मीद
आयोग
सभी उम्
के निय
दस्तावे
हाई प्रि
ब्लॉक-
तिथि से
पंजीकृत
का निर्दे
पर विच
यह
दिनांक

ह
प्रबंधन
प्रावधान
तलाशी
सेवाएं
निगम
कोई
जाती
जा स
नम्बर
में 18
स्थान
दिनांक